
Moderato

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3

1

AUGUST

© 2017 by I.M.C., ISRAEL

SA
MPL

E EEEEEE
PLPLPLPLPLMPMPMMMPPLLPLMMMMPMPPLPL

SASASASASASSSASASASSSA
   I

.M
.C

.CCCCCCC3CCCCCC.C.
I MMMMMMIII MMMMMMI MMMM



3

3

3

3

3

3

cresc.

3

3

3

cresc.

3
3

3

3

3

2

SA
MPL

E EEEEELELELLPL
EEE

PPPL
ELLLEE

cresc.c.
MPMPMMMAMAMAAAMMM

PMMPP
AAA

P
33

ASASAA
MP

SSSSS
  I

.M
.C

.CCCCC
M.M.M.MM

.CCCCC..
MMMMM

C
MI.I.IIIIII33


